STREET #

104
426
420
7470
219

STREET

commonwealth
rosewood
rosewood
berkley

Carter

CODE ENFORCEMENT 4 /2013
VIOLATION

work without permits
junk

landscape business
farm animals

junk vehicles, trailers,

STATUS

permits issued
pending
pending
pending
pending

DATE OF NOTICE

March 20, 2013
March 14, 2013
March 14, 2013
March 18, 2013

April 29, 2013



