## **CODE ENFORCEMENT 4 / 2013**

STREET	# STREET	VIOLATION	STATUS	DATE OF NOTICE
104	commonwealth	work without permits	permits issued	March 20, 2013
426	rosewood	junk	pending	March 14, 2013
420	rosewood	landscape business	pending	March 14, 2013
7470	berkley	farm animals	pending	March 18, 2013
219	Carter	junk vehicles, trailers,	pending	April 29, 2013